
C-Service 3

Control valve, 4 / 2 / SX14 HP / V906 / cL

3044412

210148 Main pressure relief valve1  1

210147 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE2  4

210132 RELIEF VALVE3  2

210130 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE4  2

210134 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE5  1

210131 Plug7  3

210106 Spool8  1

210107 Spool9  1

210115 Spool10  1

210116 Spool11  1

210109 Spool12  1

211091 Spool13  1

211492 VALVE UNIT14  1

211494 VALVE UNIT15  1

211495 VALVE UNIT16  1

211496 VALVE UNIT17  1

211493 VALVE UNIT18  1

211362 VALVE UNIT19  1

211363 Intermediate section20  1

211364 Outlet section SX14 HP21  1

211357 CONTROL VALVE SX1422  1

Model:96S
Chapter   3.  7.  1.  3 SX14
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3044412 - Control valve, 4 / 2 / SX14 HP / V906 / cL Quantity
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C-Service 3

Valve parts SX 14

SX14

211363 INTERMEDIATE SECTION1  0

210126 Valve block SX142  0

210128 Outlet section3  0

210105 Spool4  0

210106 Spool4  0

210107 Spool4  0

210108 Spool4  0

210109 Spool4  0

210115 Spool4  0

210116 Spool4  0

210117 Spool4  0

210204 Spool4  0

210211 Spool4  0

210252 Spool4  0

210658 Spool4  0

211090 Spool4  0

211091 Spool4  0

210135 MAIN PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE5  0

210195 RELIEF VALVE5  0

210320 Pressure relief valve 21 MPa5  0

38104160 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE5  0

38104160 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE5  0

38104160 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE5  0

38104160 RELIEF VALVE5  0

210291 PLUG6  0

210291 PLUG7  0

82367282 O-ring8  0

210258 PLUG9  0

211533 O-ring10  0

211534 O-ring11  0

210129 Main pressure relief valve12  0

210136 Main pressure relief valve12  0

210148 Main pressure relief valve12  0

210193 Main pressure relief valve12  0

210261 SEALING CAP13  0

210262 Filter14  0

210263 FLOW REGULATOR SX1415  0

210288 O-RING16  0

210288 SUPPORT RING17  0

Model:96S
Chapter   3.  7.  1.  3 Control valve, 4 / 2 / SX14 HP / 

V906 / cL
Pos Part nr Description
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SX14 - Valve parts SX 14 Quantity
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C-Service 3

210288 O-RING18  0

210287 O-RING19  0

210270 210287 or 21029020  0

82367150 O-ring21  0

210131 Plug22  0

210133 PLUG23  0

82367142 O-RENGAS 14X1.78 2-015 PARKER24  0

210270 210287 or 21029025  0

210290 O-RING26  0

210295 PLUG27  0

210295 SPRING28  0

210274 POPPET29  0

210296 PLUG30  0

210268 O-RING31  0

210296 SPOOL32  0

210292 SCREW33  0

210292 COVER34  0

210292 SCREW35  0

210292 CUP36  0

210292 SPRING37  0

210281 210292 or 21029339  0

210298 CUP40  0

210299 O-RING41  0

210283 210293 or 21029442  0

210277 210293 or 21029443  0

210284 210293 or 21029444  0

210285 210293 or 21029445  0

210297 STUD46  0

46332110 Hexagon nut47  0

210287 Seal kit48  0

210288 Seal kit49  0

210289 SEAL KIT50  0

210291 Closed center kit51  0

210292 Deck52  0

210293 Deck53  0

210295 Check valve55  0

210296 Pressure compensator56  0

210290 Seal kit57  0

210297 Stud kit58  0

SX_14 Valve parts SX 14  0

Kit 210287 Seal kit:

O-RING19  1

210270 210287 or 21029020  1

82367150 O-ring21  1
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Kit 210288 Seal kit:

O-RING16  1

SUPPORT RING17  1

O-RING18  1

Kit 210289 SEAL KIT:

211533 O-ring10  3

211534 O-ring11  1

Kit 210290 Seal kit:

82367142 O-RENGAS 14X1.78 2-015 PARKER24  1

210271 SUPPORT RING25  1

210267 O-RING26  1

Kit 210291 Closed center kit:

210291 PLUG6  1

210257 PLUG7  1

82367282 O-ring8  1

Kit 210292 Deck:

210292 SCREW33  2

210279 COVER34  1

210278 SCREW35  1

210280 CUP36  2

210273 SPRING37  1

210281 210292 or 21029339  1

210298 CUP40  1

210299 O-RING41  1

Kit 210293 Deck:

210281 210292 or 21029339  1

210298 CUP40  1

210299 O-RING41  1

210283 210293 or 21029442  1

210277 210293 or 21029443  2

210284 210293 or 21029444  1

210285 210293 or 21029445  1

Kit 210294 Bellows:

210283 210293 or 21029442  1

210284 210293 or 21029444  1

Kit 210295 Check valve:

82367150 O-ring21  1

210259 PLUG27  1

210272 SPRING28  1

210274 POPPET29  1

Kit 210296 Pressure compensator:

210296 PLUG30  1
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210268 O-RING31  1

210296 SPOOL32  1

Kit 210297 Stud kit:

210297 STUD46  3

46332110 Hexagon nut47  3

Kit 210298 SEAL KIT:

211533 O-ring10  3

211534 O-ring11  1

82367150 O-ring21  2

210268 O-RING31  1

210298 CUP40  2

210299 O-RING41  2
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